24-3A District XC Brazos 2025

October 08, 2025

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
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71
90
79
77
76
75
81
809
22
24
570

811
11
568
15
564

21

Samantha Fryer
Claire Viktorin
Lauryn Locke
Reese Kovar
Cameron Kovar
Kynlee Kocurek
Lyndsey Locke
Stephaniah Phillips
Alyssa Trevino
Fatima Uvalle
Brilyn Maldonado
Emma Gonzalez
Yurai Roque
Gracen Haltom
Kenley Junek
Carly Horta
Crystal Garcia
Analiese Andrews
Emily Parker

East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
East Bernard
Wallis Brazos
Boling
Boling

Van Vleck
Boling

Wallis Brazos
Boling

Van Vleck
Boling

Van Vleck
Boling
Boling

12:41.6
13:10.8
13:16.3
13:22.3
13:27.2
13:30.6
13:35.5
13:59.3
14:17.5
14:20.5
14:30.9
14:33.2
14:35.1
14:38.5
14:43.9
14:55.4
15:20.7
15:25.3
15:35.0

6:21/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:48/M
7:00/M
7:09/M
7:10/M
7:15/M
7:17/M
7:18/M
7:19/M
7:22/M
7:28/M
7:40/M
7:43/M
7:48/M



20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

813
806
532
561
533
571
812
565
569
807
529
530
526

Esther Silva
Hannah Gonzalez
Lilly Shallow
Angelina Cortez
Daniella Vega
Payden Massey
Michelle Sanchez
lerial Garcia

Adia Kile
Mickayla Hinze
NAIDELINE RIVERA
Jocelyn Salazar
Liliana Herrera

Wallis Brazos
Wallis Brazos
Hempstead
Van Vleck
Hempstead
Van Vleck
Wallis Brazos
Van Vleck
Van Vleck
Wallis Brazos
Hempstead
Hempstead
Hempstead

15:36.5
15:38.8
15:53.9
15:59.2
15:59.8
16:15.6
16:29.4
16:35.0
17:14.8
17:25.3
18:30.8
19:17.2
20:43.7

7:48/M
7:49/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:00/M
8:08/M
8:15/M
8:18/M
8:37/M
8:43/M
9:15/M
9:39/M
10:22/M



East Bernard
Top 5 Times
Boling
Top 5 Times
Wallis Brazos
Top 5 Times
Van Vleck
Top 5 Times
Hempstead
Top 5 Times

: 1:05:58.3

:1:12:45.4

:1:16:19.2

:1:16:50.4

:1:30:25.6
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